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Official Programme
January 6, 2019

14:00 Pads On

14:10 Ice Res (Full)

14:24 Warming up ,  Novice & Group 5

14:28 Warming up ,  Groups 3 & 4

14:32 Warming up ,  Groups 1 & 2

14:36 Junior Novice 222 meter Round 1 1 - 2
Senior Novice 222 meter Round 1 3
Category 5 500 meter Semi Final 4 - 6
Category 4 500 meter Semi Final 7 - 9
Category 3 500 meter Semi Final 10 - 12
Category 2 500 meter Semi Final 13 - 15
Category 1 500 meter Semi Final 16 - 18

Ice Res (Track)

15:39 Junior Novice 333 meter Round 2 19 - 20
Senior Novice 333 meter Round 2 21
Category 5 500 meter Final 22 - 24
Category 4 500 meter Final 25 - 27
Category 3 500 meter Final 28 - 30
Category 2 500 meter Final 31 - 33
Category 1 500 meter Final 34 - 36

End of 1st dist

16:33 Junior Novice 222 meter (2) Round 3 37 - 38
Senior Novice 222 meter (2) Round 3 39
Category 5 333 meter Semi Final 40 - 42
Category 4 777 meter Semi Final 43 - 44
Category 3 777 meter Semi Final 45 - 46
Category 2 777 meter Semi Final 47 - 48
Category 1 777 meter Semi Final 49 - 50

Ice Res (Track)

17:24 Category 5 333 meter Final 51
Cerem.Ice ,  Category 5

17:27 Category 4 777 meter Final 52
Cerem.Ice ,  Category 4

17:31 Category 3 777 meter Final 53
Cerem.Ice ,  Category 3

17:35 Category 2 777 meter Final 54
Cerem.Ice ,  Category 2

17:39 Category 1 777 meter Final 55
Cerem.Ice ,  Category 1

17:43 Pads Off
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Officials
Official
Chief Referee Sarah Henderson
Referee Lloyd Campion
Referee Peter Worth
Starter Jon Collins
Starter Gideon Veldsman
Competitors Steward Clinton Cast
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Round 1  222 meter  Junior Novice
Race 1, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---904 Hubert Moszczynski 32.418
2 NIRC ---905 Ceara Baker 35.616
3 SSSC ---909 Emily Haliwell 37.036
4 BSSC ---912 Thomas Carew-Sayles 37.160
5 NIRC ---901 David Moszczynski 39.894
6 SSSC ---922 Katie Ann Varga 42.956
ns SSSC ---917 Lewis Lucas -- dns

Race 2, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ALT ---913 Oliver Gotts 33.572
2 NIRC ---914 Ethan Elmes 36.020
3 NIRC ---903 Willow Dennison 43.709
4 NIRC ---902 Thommy Wright 43.919
nf SSSC ---921 Rebbeca Harwood-Monk -- dnf
ns MIRC ---920 Ella Insall -- dns
ns MIRC ---919 Louis Insall -- dns

Round 1  222 meter  Senior Novice
Race 3, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 ALD ---916 Pasha Lashgari 35.012
2 NIRC ---907 Daisy Dobrijevic 39.716
3 NIRC ---906 Andy Moran 41.536
4 NIRC ---910 Margaret Sukiennik 41.714
5 BSSC ---911 Andy Frear 44.604
6 NIRC ---908 Matthew Nash 46.704
7 ALD ---915 Tara Lashgari 52.444

Semi Final  500 meter  Category 5
Race 4, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---161 Emma Grayson  1:00.557
2 NIRC ---280 Justin Dennison  1:00.715
3 NIRC ---84 Charley Alden  1:07.463
4 SSSC ---260 Savi Gray-Buffey  1:08.553
5 NIRC ---276 Arran Murray  1:22.155

Race 5, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 NIRC ---79 Elliot Baker  1:02.656
2 ALD ---129 Albie Barlow  1:02.916
3 SSSC ---263 Sam Gardner  1:09.376
4 SSSC ---261 Cohen Gray-Buffey  1:18.998

Race 6, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---299 Violet Clarey  1:03.345
2 MIRC ---259 Ethan Smith  1:06.221
3 NIRC ---262 Lucie McKee  1:07.791
4 SSSC ---156 Charlie Bendall  1:11.441
5 BSSC ---278 Brandon Marvell  1:13.667

Semi Final  500 meter  Category 4
Race 7, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---251 Tom Harris 56.326
2 ALD ---36 Paul Connaghton  1:01.548
3 MIRC ---133 Tanisha Tilekar  1:01.786
4 MIRC ---266 John Iles  1:19.958

Race 8, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 BSSC ---296 Nicky Gawith 57.579
2 NIRC ---248 Sam Lloyd 57.591
3 MIRC ---270 Will Iles  1:00.987
4 NIRC ---244 Alistair Gregory  1:03.955
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Semi Final  500 meter  Category 4 (...)
Race 9, Group 1 (3 of 3)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 SSSC ---42 Fiona Harrison 59.163
2 NIRC ---114 Charlie Campion 59.415
3 BSSC ---241 Chris Sayles  1:03.157
4 ALD ---298 Julia Branagan  1:13.025

Semi Final  500 meter  Category 3
Race 10, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 SSSC ---33 Keith Wright 55.947
2 SSSC ---39 Fern Taylor 56.059
3 MIRC ---46 Mark McKenzie 56.649
4 ALD ---101 Philippa Draper 57.233

Race 11, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 MIRC ---165 Steve Humber 54.998
2 AYR ---70 Chloe Cameron 57.434
3 NIRC ---140 Chris Murray  0.000 adv
p MIRC ---78 Helen Kirkby -- penalty

Race 12, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 SSSC ---297 Nigel Winstanley 55.574
2 NIRC ---37 Willem Murray 57.232
3 ALD ---159 Joseph Armsrong 57.404
4 MIRC ---162 Adam Hill Snr  1:00.046

Semi Final  500 meter  Category 2
Race 13, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---146 Isaac Hurley 51.957
2 ALD ---252 Tanith Turner 52.381
3 ALD ---147 Alex Collins 52.987
4 LON ---48 Alysson Webb-Charland 54.133

Race 14, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 MIRC ---265 Adam Hill Jnr 50.161
2 NIRC ---44 Talya Kaye 51.325
3 NIRC ---41 Freddie Polak 53.031
4 NIRC ---107 Arty Clarey 54.087

Race 15, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ALD ---255 Olivia Weedon 51.087
2 ALD ---7 Lloyd Duncan 52.303
3 ALD ---287 German Schmayger 53.723
4 NIRC ---302 Sophie Robertson 56.421

Semi Final  500 meter  Category 1
Race 16, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---49 Kyle Ross-Waddell 45.944
2 NIRC ---139 Isaac Raizada 48.376
3 NIRC ---274 Holly Hoyland 48.758
4 ALD ---290 Theo Collins 48.898

Race 17, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ALD ---59 Peter Riches 47.164
2 MIRC ---286 Charlotte Hayward 49.052
3 ALD ---87 Ollie Rowe 49.122
4 SSSC ---135 Bradley Wills 49.422

Race 18, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ALD ---132 Solomon Prempeh 45.800
2 MIRC ---240 Westley Yates 46.120
3 SSSC ---125 Johanco Veldsman 49.078
4 SSSC ---15 Matt Gardner  1:03.676
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Round 2  333 meter  Junior Novice (...)
Race 19, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 ALT ---913 Oliver Gotts 50.373
2 NIRC ---905 Ceara Baker 51.739
3 BSSC ---912 Thomas Carew-Sayles 54.875
4 NIRC ---901 David Moszczynski 59.851
nf NIRC ---903 Willow Dennison -- dnf
nf NIRC ---902 Thommy Wright -- dnf

Race 20, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 SSSC ---921 Rebbeca Harwood-Monk 56.824
2 SSSC ---909 Emily Haliwell 59.150
3 NIRC ---904 Hubert Moszczynski 59.668
4 NIRC ---914 Ethan Elmes  1:00.248
5 SSSC ---922 Katie Ann Varga  1:03.830

Round 2  333 meter  Senior Novice
Race 21, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---910 Margaret Sukiennik 43.660
2 ALD ---916 Pasha Lashgari 50.370
3 ALD ---915 Tara Lashgari 53.150
4 NIRC ---907 Daisy Dobrijevic 55.720
5 NIRC ---908 Matthew Nash 57.510
6 BSSC ---911 Andy Frear 59.610
7 NIRC ---906 Andy Moran  1:03.300

Final  500 meter  Category 5
Race 22, Group 3 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 SSSC ---260 Savi Gray-Buffey  1:07.386
2 SSSC ---261 Cohen Gray-Buffey  1:11.236
3 SSSC ---156 Charlie Bendall  1:12.072
4 BSSC ---278 Brandon Marvell  1:14.512
5 NIRC ---276 Arran Murray  1:27.642

Race 23, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 ALD ---129 Albie Barlow  1:04.553
2 MIRC ---259 Ethan Smith  1:04.861
3 NIRC ---84 Charley Alden  1:05.365
4 NIRC ---262 Lucie McKee  1:06.181
5 SSSC ---263 Sam Gardner  1:09.761

Race 24, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---299 Violet Clarey  1:00.174  34
2 NIRC ---161 Emma Grayson  1:00.558  21
3 NIRC ---280 Justin Dennison  1:00.842  13
4 NIRC ---79 Elliot Baker  1:02.736   8

Final  500 meter  Category 4
Race 25, Group 3 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 BSSC ---241 Chris Sayles  1:03.364
2 ALD ---298 Julia Branagan  1:13.108
3 MIRC ---266 John Iles  1:16.138
4 NIRC ---244 Alistair Gregory  1:23.572

Race 26, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---114 Charlie Campion 58.256
2 MIRC ---133 Tanisha Tilekar  1:00.442
3 MIRC ---270 Will Iles  1:00.546
4 ALD ---36 Paul Connaghton  1:02.134

Race 27, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 NIRC ---251 Tom Harris 55.992  34
2 BSSC ---296 Nicky Gawith 57.300  21
3 SSSC ---42 Fiona Harrison 57.830  13
4 NIRC ---248 Sam Lloyd  1:20.068   8
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Final  500 meter  Category 3 (...)
Race 28, Group 3 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 ALD ---159 Joseph Armsrong 57.324
2 MIRC ---78 Helen Kirkby 57.568
3 ALD ---101 Philippa Draper 58.050
nf MIRC ---162 Adam Hill Snr -- dnf

Race 29, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 SSSC ---39 Fern Taylor 55.023
2 NIRC ---37 Willem Murray 57.105
3 AYR ---70 Chloe Cameron 57.533
4 MIRC ---46 Mark McKenzie 57.803

Race 30, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 MIRC ---165 Steve Humber 55.331  34
2 SSSC ---33 Keith Wright  1:04.883  21
3 SSSC ---297 Nigel Winstanley  1:06.673  13
4 NIRC ---140 Chris Murray  1:14.373   8

Final  500 meter  Category 2
Race 31, Group 3 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 ALD ---287 German Schmayger 52.657
2 NIRC ---107 Arty Clarey 52.861
3 LON ---48 Alysson Webb-Charland 53.627
4 NIRC ---302 Sophie Robertson 54.755

Race 32, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ALD ---7 Lloyd Duncan 51.063
2 ALD ---147 Alex Collins 51.983
3 ALD ---252 Tanith Turner 52.121
4 NIRC ---41 Freddie Polak 53.189

Race 33, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 MIRC ---265 Adam Hill Jnr 48.996  34
2 ALD ---255 Olivia Weedon 49.152  21
3 NIRC ---44 Talya Kaye 49.930  13
4 NIRC ---146 Isaac Hurley 51.000   8

Final  500 meter  Category 1
Race 34, Group 3 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 SSSC ---135 Bradley Wills 47.801
2 ALD ---290 Theo Collins 47.947
3 ALD ---87 Ollie Rowe 48.107
4 SSSC ---15 Matt Gardner 49.155

Race 35, Group 2 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---274 Holly Hoyland 48.651
2 SSSC ---125 Johanco Veldsman 49.319
3 MIRC ---286 Charlotte Hayward  1:06.339
nf NIRC ---139 Isaac Raizada -- dnf

Race 36, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 NIRC ---49 Kyle Ross-Waddell 45.268  34
2 ALD ---132 Solomon Prempeh 45.370  21
3 ALD ---59 Peter Riches 45.404  13
4 MIRC ---240 Westley Yates 46.690   8

Round 3  222 meter (2)  Junior Novice
Race 37, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 ALT ---913 Oliver Gotts 33.502
2 NIRC ---905 Ceara Baker 34.268
3 NIRC ---914 Ethan Elmes 36.088
4 NIRC ---901 David Moszczynski 38.936
5 NIRC ---903 Willow Dennison 44.976
6 NIRC ---902 Thommy Wright 45.898
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Round 3  222 meter (2)  Junior Novice (...)
Race 38, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---904 Hubert Moszczynski 33.274
2 SSSC ---921 Rebbeca Harwood-Monk 36.588
3 SSSC ---909 Emily Haliwell 39.868
4 BSSC ---912 Thomas Carew-Sayles 40.128
5 SSSC ---922 Katie Ann Varga 44.118

Round 3  222 meter (2)  Senior Novice
Race 39, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---910 Margaret Sukiennik 30.513
2 ALD ---916 Pasha Lashgari 33.559
3 ALD ---915 Tara Lashgari 35.839
4 NIRC ---908 Matthew Nash 38.989
5 NIRC ---907 Daisy Dobrijevic 39.339
6 BSSC ---911 Andy Frear 43.709
7 NIRC ---906 Andy Moran 44.239

Semi Final  333 meter  Category 5
Race 40, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---280 Justin Dennison 39.931
2 ALD ---129 Albie Barlow 41.869
3 MIRC ---259 Ethan Smith 43.757
4 SSSC ---263 Sam Gardner 48.557
5 SSSC ---156 Charlie Bendall 49.139

Race 41, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 NIRC ---161 Emma Grayson 41.233
2 NIRC ---79 Elliot Baker 41.639
3 SSSC ---260 Savi Gray-Buffey 45.751
4 SSSC ---261 Cohen Gray-Buffey 49.411

Race 42, Group 1 (3 of 3)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---299 Violet Clarey 41.352
2 NIRC ---262 Lucie McKee 45.364
3 NIRC ---84 Charley Alden 45.442
4 BSSC ---278 Brandon Marvell 49.946
5 NIRC ---276 Arran Murray 59.280

Semi Final  777 meter  Category 4
Race 43, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---251 Tom Harris  1:31.288
2 BSSC ---296 Nicky Gawith  1:33.934
3 NIRC ---114 Charlie Campion  1:35.618
4 MIRC ---133 Tanisha Tilekar  1:38.602
5 BSSC ---241 Chris Sayles  1:59.526
6 MIRC ---266 John Iles  2:09.228

Race 44, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 NIRC ---248 Sam Lloyd  1:33.987
2 SSSC ---42 Fiona Harrison  1:37.911
3 MIRC ---270 Will Iles  1:38.989
4 NIRC ---244 Alistair Gregory  1:39.255
5 ALD ---36 Paul Connaghton  1:40.807
6 ALD ---298 Julia Branagan  1:56.801

Semi Final  777 meter  Category 3
Race 45, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 SSSC ---297 Nigel Winstanley  1:28.055
2 SSSC ---33 Keith Wright  1:28.657
3 MIRC ---46 Mark McKenzie  1:28.811
4 AYR ---70 Chloe Cameron  1:29.239
5 ALD ---101 Philippa Draper  1:29.753
6 MIRC ---162 Adam Hill Snr  1:41.049
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Semi Final  777 meter  Category 3 (...)
Race 46, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 MIRC ---165 Steve Humber  1:28.101
2 NIRC ---37 Willem Murray  1:28.909
3 SSSC ---39 Fern Taylor  1:29.407
4 ALD ---159 Joseph Armsrong  1:31.149
5 NIRC ---140 Chris Murray  1:31.601
6 MIRC ---78 Helen Kirkby  1:49.753

Semi Final  777 meter  Category 2
Race 47, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 ALD ---255 Olivia Weedon  1:20.300
2 NIRC ---44 Talya Kaye  1:20.510
3 ALD ---7 Lloyd Duncan  1:21.934
4 NIRC ---146 Isaac Hurley  1:23.160
5 ALD ---252 Tanith Turner  1:24.746
6 NIRC ---107 Arty Clarey  1:27.440

Race 48, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>

1 MIRC ---265 Adam Hill Jnr  1:20.565
2 NIRC ---41 Freddie Polak  1:23.297
3 LON ---48 Alysson Webb-Charland  1:23.349
4 ALD ---147 Alex Collins  1:27.303
5 NIRC ---302 Sophie Robertson  1:30.421
p ALD ---287 German Schmayger -- penalty

Semi Final  777 meter  Category 1
Race 49, Group 1 (1 of 2)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 ALD ---132 Solomon Prempeh  1:14.758
2 MIRC ---240 Westley Yates  1:14.958
3 ALD ---87 Ollie Rowe  1:16.946
4 SSSC ---125 Johanco Veldsman  1:17.282
5 SSSC ---15 Matt Gardner  1:19.824
ns NIRC ---139 Isaac Raizada -- dns

Race 50, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>

1 ALD ---59 Peter Riches  1:13.969
2 NIRC ---49 Kyle Ross-Waddell  1:14.859
3 SSSC ---135 Bradley Wills  1:16.219
4 ALD ---290 Theo Collins  1:16.703
5 NIRC ---274 Holly Hoyland  1:19.079
ns MIRC ---286 Charlotte Hayward -- dns

Final  333 meter  Category 5
Race 51, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---161 Emma Grayson 39.861  34
2 NIRC ---280 Justin Dennison 40.145  21
3 NIRC ---299 Violet Clarey 40.279  13
4 NIRC ---79 Elliot Baker 41.713   8

Final  777 meter  Category 4
Race 52, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 NIRC ---248 Sam Lloyd  1:27.268  34
2 NIRC ---114 Charlie Campion  1:28.850  21
3 BSSC ---296 Nicky Gawith  1:29.480  13
4 SSSC ---42 Fiona Harrison  1:29.740   8
5 MIRC ---270 Will Iles  1:35.562   5
6 NIRC ---251 Tom Harris  1:40.034   3



Nottingham Open
Nottingham GBR
6th January 2019

WinSport 10.0.41 /06/01/2019/23:21:46

Final  777 meter  Category 3 (...)
Race 53, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 MIRC ---165 Steve Humber  1:24.131  34
2 SSSC ---297 Nigel Winstanley  1:25.321  21
3 SSSC ---39 Fern Taylor  1:25.381  13
4 NIRC ---37 Willem Murray  1:28.705   8
5 MIRC ---46 Mark McKenzie  1:29.389   5
nf SSSC ---33 Keith Wright -- dnf

Final  777 meter  Category 2
Race 54, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts >>
1 MIRC ---265 Adam Hill Jnr  1:16.769  34
2 ALD ---255 Olivia Weedon  1:17.185  21
3 NIRC ---44 Talya Kaye  1:17.227  13
4 ALD ---7 Lloyd Duncan  1:20.107   8
5 LON ---48 Alysson Webb-Charland  1:25.129   5
6 NIRC ---41 Freddie Polak  1:30.253   3

Final  777 meter  Category 1
Race 55, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Nr Name Abr Nat Time Pnts  >>
1 ALD ---59 Peter Riches  1:16.633  34
2 NIRC ---49 Kyle Ross-Waddell  1:17.799  21
3 SSSC ---135 Bradley Wills  1:20.165  13
4 ALD ---132 Solomon Prempeh  1:30.481   8
5 MIRC ---240 Westley Yates  1:36.257   5
nf ALD ---87 Ollie Rowe -- dnf
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Overall Classification Category 1
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 49 Kyle Ross-Waddell NIRC  55 3 1-2  1:14.859
2 59 Peter Riches ALD  47 4 3-1  1:13.969
3 132 Solomon Prempeh ALD  29 6 2-4  1:14.758
4 240 Westley Yates MIRC  13 9 4-5  1:14.958
5 135 Bradley Wills SSSC  13 12 9-3  1:16.219
6 274 Holly Hoyland NIRC 14 5-9  1:19.079
7 125 Johanco Veldsman SSSC 14 6-8  1:17.282
8 87 Ollie Rowe ALD 17 11-6  1:16.946
9 290 Theo Collins ALD 17 10-7  1:16.703
10 286 Charlotte Hayward MIRC 18 7-11  0.000
11 139 Isaac Raizada NIRC 19 8-11  0.000
12 15 Matt Gardner SSSC 22 12-10  1:19.824
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Overall Classification Category 2
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 265 Adam Hill Jnr MIRC  68 2 1-1  1:16.769
2 255 Olivia Weedon ALD  42 4 2-2  1:17.185
3 44 Talya Kaye NIRC  26 6 3-3  1:17.227
4 7 Lloyd Duncan ALD   8 9 5-4  1:20.107
5 146 Isaac Hurley NIRC   8 11 4-7  1:23.160
6 48 Alysson Webb-Charland LON   5 16 11-5  1:23.349
7 41 Freddie Polak NIRC   3 14 8-6  1:23.297
8 147 Alex Collins ALD 14 6-8  1:27.303
9 252 Tanith Turner ALD 16 7-9  1:24.746
10 287 German Schmayger ALD 21 9-12  0.000
11 107 Arty Clarey NIRC 21 10-11  1:27.440
12 302 Sophie Robertson NIRC 22 12-10  1:30.421
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Overall Classification Category 3
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 165 Steve Humber MIRC  68 2 1-1  1:24.131
2 297 Nigel Winstanley SSSC  34 5 3-2  1:25.321
3 33 Keith Wright SSSC  21 8 2-6  1:28.657
4 39 Fern Taylor SSSC  13 8 5-3  1:25.381
5 37 Willem Murray NIRC   8 10 6-4  1:28.705
6 140 Chris Murray NIRC   8 14 4-10  1:31.601
7 46 Mark McKenzie MIRC   5 13 8-5  1:28.811
8 70 Chloe Cameron AYR 14 7-7  1:29.239
9 159 Joseph Armsrong ALD 17 9-8  1:31.149
10 101 Philippa Draper ALD 20 11-9  1:29.753
11 78 Helen Kirkby MIRC 22 10-12  1:49.753
12 162 Adam Hill Snr MIRC 23 12-11  1:41.049
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Overall Classification Category 4
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 248 Sam Lloyd NIRC  42 5 4-1  1:27.268
2 251 Tom Harris NIRC  37 7 1-6  1:31.288
3 296 Nicky Gawith BSSC  34 5 2-3  1:29.480
4 114 Charlie Campion NIRC  21 7 5-2  1:28.850
5 42 Fiona Harrison SSSC  21 7 3-4  1:29.740
6 270 Will Iles MIRC   5 12 7-5  1:35.562
7 133 Tanisha Tilekar MIRC 13 6-7  1:38.602
8 36 Paul Connaghton ALD 17 8-9  1:40.807
9 241 Chris Sayles BSSC 19 9-10  1:59.526
10 244 Alistair Gregory NIRC 20 12-8  1:39.255
11 298 Julia Branagan ALD 21 10-11  1:56.801
12 266 John Iles MIRC 23 11-12  2:09.228
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Overall Classification Category 5
# Name Team ISU FP CDR time

1 161 Emma Grayson NIRC  55 3 2-1  1:00.557
2 299 Violet Clarey NIRC  47 4 1-3  1:00.174
3 280 Justin Dennison NIRC  34 5 3-2  1:00.715
4 79 Elliot Baker NIRC  16 8 4-4  1:02.656
5 129 Albie Barlow ALD 10 5-5  1:02.916
6 259 Ethan Smith MIRC 13 6-7  1:04.861
7 262 Lucie McKee NIRC 14 8-6  1:06.181
8 84 Charley Alden NIRC 15 7-8  1:05.365
9 260 Savi Gray-Buffey SSSC 19 10-9  1:07.386
10 263 Sam Gardner SSSC 19 9-10  1:09.376
11 261 Cohen Gray-Buffey SSSC 22 11-11  1:11.236
12 156 Charlie Bendall SSSC 25 12-13  1:11.441
13 278 Brandon Marvell BSSC 25 13-12  1:13.667
14 276 Arran Murray NIRC 28 14-14  1:22.155


